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Identify Parts of a Song

Itsy bitsy spider 

(By Pablo Raffi)

The itsy bitsy spider 
went up the water spout.
Down came the rain,  and 
washed the spider out.

Up came the sun
and dried up all the rain, 
and the itsy bitsy spider 
went up the spout again

Stanza Title Verse Author
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Title

Example: 
Itsy bitsy spider Titleand
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Answer Key:   1. Title,  2. Author,  3. Stanza,  4. Verse.
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1st

2nd

3rd

10th

9th

8th

7th

6th

5th

4th1. O__e

2. __wo

3. Th__e__ 

4. F__ __r

5. __ive

6. __i__

7. S__v__n

8. Ei__h__

9. N__ __e

10. T__ __                                                    

and.

Example:
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Answer Key: 1. d-First, 2. g-Second, 3. e-Third, 4. a-Fourth, 5. h-Fifth, 6. c-Sixth, 7. j-Seventh, 8. f-Eighth , 9. b-Ninth, 10. i-Tenth. 
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2014 Ford Mustang

For Sale

Used , sport, blue,  new tires, 
4 doors, 4 cylinders.

$ 15, 000 dlls.

123-879-5127

Create

Example:
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